
YANG
MANAGEMENT,
INC.

Esther P. Shaw
Chief Executive Officer

Telephone: 818-841-8888
E-Mail: yang@yminc.net

CONTACT

Building for Tomorrow’s Leaders

NEXUS CONSULTING &
MANAGEMENT SERVICES,

INC.

Diana Bracamontes
EVP

Telephone: 213-637-9146
E-Mail:
dbracamontes@nexuscm.com

ENTERPRISE RESOURCE
SERVICES, INC.

Kim Johnson
Project Manager

Telephone: 818-482-5525
E-Mail: kim.johnson@thegcrew.com

PRIME

CAPO PROJECTS
GROUP, LLC

Greg McFarlane
Principal

Telephone: 949-281-6251
E-Mail: gregmcfarlane@capopg.com

Sub-Consultants:
BRJ & ASSOCIATES,

LLC

Bonnie R. James
President

Telephone: 626-755-1900
E-Mail:
bonnie.james@brjassociates.com



Building for Tomorrow’s Leaders

GLOBAL DESIGN BUILD,
INC.

John R. Carlin
Chief Executive Officer

Telephone: 949-361-6300
E-Mail: jcarlin@gdbglobal.com

THE SEVILLE GROUP DBA
SGI CONSTRUCTION

MANAGEMENT

Brandon Flores
Principal

Telephone: 626-755-3141
E-Mail: bflores@sgicm.com

Sub-Consultants:

OLAUNU, LLC

Daniel Apt
President

Telephone: 949-449-7980
E-Mail: dapt@olaunu.com

KOMANN
CONSULTANTS LLC

James Mann
Principal

Telephone: 202-276-6590
                or  217-277-7455
E-Mail:
james@komannconsultants.com


